University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (22 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-12-2022 (Friday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 26-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

EIZIII_IMI Aggregated

MARYAM SHAFAQAT SHAFAQAT ALT 16597  10/1/2001 60.709
2 ALISHA IRFAN L'\j't’L"X;MMAD IRFAN 2779 5/19/2003 59.9181
3 KHANSA ANFAL FAIZ SULTAN 18215  1/12/2004 59.7272
SAYEDA KISSA ZAHRA SAYED RAZA HUSSAIN

g A AT 17407 5/25/2006 59.6636
5 MUHAMMAD AWAIS IBRAHIM  MUHAMMAD RAFI 17031 11/3/2003 59.6635
6  SABEEN SALAHUDIN SALAHUDIN 20588  1/27/2002 59.4727
7 AREEBA BASIT ABDUL BASIT 7065 9/26/2003 59.4544
8  DANIA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 17115  3/2/2004  59.1635
9 HASSAN SHAFIQ SHAFIQ AHMAD 22726 9/29/2003 58.8726
10 MUHAMMAD QAIS ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 6282 12/25/2005 58.5726
11 MUHAMMAD NOKHAIZ MUHAMMAD NADEEM 9614 6/20/2003 58.3271
12 MARYAM ALI AZMAT AL 13460  4/27/2002 58.2272
13 M SAAD UR REHMAN ABDUL UR REHMAN 8158 8/15/2002 57.9

14  ABUBAKAR SHAHID MEHMOOD 14389  1/30/2002 57.1909
15  ABIDA KASHAF MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 19281  11/5/2001 56.7363



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

ALMEERA BINYAMIN
MANHA ARIF
ALISHBA KHAN
UMAR FAROOQUE
FATIMA ISHAQ
SHAHROZ SIDDIQUE
AREEBA SHAFIQ
AREESHA KHAN
MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN
FAIQA SHAHID
URFA MANSOOR

BINYAMIN ILYAS
ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ISHTIAQUE AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
JEHANGIR KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI
SHAHID ABBAS
MANSOOR HAROON

16267
17923
8093
19466
4158
2209
11365
13725
4486
12556
21603

2/4/2003
7/25/2005
12/18/2002
2/7/2002
9/13/2003
3/12/2002
8/11/2003
12/10/2003
6/1/2004
10/24/2003
9/23/2004

55.4453
55.2726
54.4999
54.1533
53.6908
53.1453
53.0817
52.1181
51.8908
49.1545
47.0909

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



