

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (22 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-12-2022 (Friday) .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **26-12-2022** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MARYAM SHAFAQAT	SHAFAQAT ALI	16597	10/1/2001	60.709
2	ALISHA IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN ULLAH	2779	5/19/2003	59.9181
3	KHANSA ANFAL	FAIZ SULTAN	18215	1/12/2004	59.7272
4	SAYEDA KISSA ZAHRA BUKHARI	SAYED RAZA HUSSAIN SHAH BUKHARI	17407	5/25/2006	59.6636
5	MUHAMMAD AWAIS IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD RAFI	17031	11/3/2003	59.6635
6	SABEEN SALAHUDIN	SALAHUDIN	20588	1/27/2002	59.4727
7	AREEBA BASIT	ABDUL BASIT	7065	9/26/2003	59.4544
8	DANIA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	17115	3/2/2004	59.1635
9	HASSAN SHAFIQ	SHAFIQ AHMAD	22726	9/29/2003	58.8726
10	MUHAMMAD QAIS ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	6282	12/25/2005	58.5726
11	MUHAMMAD NOKHAIZ	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	9614	6/20/2003	58.3271
12	MARYAM ALI	AZMAT ALI	13460	4/27/2002	58.2272
13	M SAAD UR REHMAN	ABDUL UR REHMAN	8158	8/15/2002	57.9
14	ABUBAKAR	SHAHID MEHMOOD	14389	1/30/2002	57.1909
15	ABIDA KASHAF	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	19281	11/5/2001	56.7363

16	ALMEERA BINYAMIN	BINYAMIN ILYAS	16267	2/4/2003	55.4453
17	MANHA ARIF	ARIF HUSSAIN	17923	7/25/2005	55.2726
18	ALISHBA KHAN	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	8093	12/18/2002	54.4999
19	UMAR FAROOQUE	ISHTIAQUE AHMAD	19466	2/7/2002	54.1533
20	FATIMA ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	4158	9/13/2003	53.6908
21	SHAHROZ SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	2209	3/12/2002	53.1453
22	AREEBA SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	11365	8/11/2003	53.0817
23	AREESHA KHAN	JEHANGIR KHAN	13725	12/10/2003	52.1181
24	MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN	ZULFIQAR ALI	4486	6/1/2004	51.8908
25	FAIQA SHAHID	SHAHID ABBAS	12556	10/24/2003	49.1545
26	URFA MANSOOR	MANSOOR HAROON	21603	9/23/2004	47.0909

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee